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PLAN YOUR VISIT

ALLOW APPROX.

Castle
Grounds
Miniature Model Houses
Garden Exhibition
KSY Military Museum
Lake Walk
Woodland Walk
Play Areas
Yew Maze

Water Maze

Boating

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
OPENING DAYS

Information Centre

Hever Shop
Courtyard Shop

Moat Café

Guthrie Pavilion Café

The Waterside Bar,
Restaurant & Terrace?

1 hr
11/2 hrs
1/2 hr
1/2 hr
1/2 hr
1 hr
1/2 hr
1/2 - 1 hr
1/2 hr
1/2 - 1 hr

1 hr

HEVER

OPENING DAYS
ATTRACTIONS
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily”
Seasonalt
Daily”
Daily”
Daily”
Weekends & School Holidays
from 29 Apr — 22 Sep™
ENTRY
INFORMATION

ENTRY

12:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
Seasonalt
11:00
10:30
11:00

11:00

CASTLE

LAST ENTRY

LAST ENTRY

Daily 10:30 17:30
SHOPPING

Daily 10:30 17:30

Seasonalt Seasonalt Seasonalt
EATING
Daily 10:30 17:30
Hot food 12:00 - 15:00

Seasonalt Seasonalt Seasonalt

Coffee, Cakes and Sandwiches

Daily Seasonal

Seasonalt

"Weather Permitting, 'Check at Information Centre, *Plus Additional Charge
‘Located at Hever Castle Golf & Wellbeing, one mile from the Castle entrance

AN EXPERIENCE TO REMEMBER

17:00
16:30
17:30
17:30
17:15
16:45
Seasonalt
17:15
17:15
17:15

16:00

EXIT

17:45
18:00
17:45
17:45
17:45
17:30
Seasonalt
17:45
17:45
17:45

17:00

EXIT

17:45

17:45

Seasonalt

17:45

Seasonalt

Seasonalt



