



		PLAN YOUR VIS	SIT			
	ALLOW APPROX.	OPENING DAYS	ENTRY	LAST ENTRY	EXIT	
		ATTRACTIONS				
Castle	1 hr	Daily	12:00	17:00	17:45	
Grounds	1 1/2 hrs	Daily	10:30	16:30	18:00	
Miniature Model Houses	1/2 hr	Daily	10:30	17:30	17:45	
Garden Exhibition	1/2 hr	Daily	10:30	17:30	17:45	
KSY Military Museum	1/2 hr	Daily	10:30	17:15	17:45	
Lake Walk	1 hr	Daily*	10:30	16:45	17:30	
Woodland Walk	1/2 hr	Seasonal [†]	Seasonal [†]	Seasonal [†]	Seasonal [†]	
Play Areas	1/2 - 1 hr	Daily*	11:00	17:15	17:45	
Yew Maze	1/2 hr	Daily*	10:30	17:15	17:45	
Water Maze	1/2 - 1 hr	Daily*	11:00	17:15	17:45	
Boating	1 hr	Weekends & School Holidays from 29 Apr − 22 Sep* ^Δ	11:00	16:00	17:00	
	OPENING DAYS	ENTRY	LAS	T ENTRY	EXIT	
		INFORMATION				
Information Centre	Daily	10:30	10:30		17:45	
		SHOPPING				
Hever Shop	Daily	10:30		17:30	17:45	
Courtyard Shop	Seasonal [†]	Seasonal [†]	Se	easonal [†]	Seasonal [†]	
		EATING				
Moat Café	Daily	10:30		17:30	17:45	
	Hot food 12:00 – 15:00					
Guthrie Pavilion Café	Seasonal [†]	Seasonal [†]	Seasonal [†] Se		Seasonal [†]	
	Coffee, Cakes and Sandwiches					
The Waterside Bar,	Daily		Seasonal [†] Se		Seasonal [†]	

*Weather Permitting, †Check at Information Centre, ^Plus Additional Charge \$\tilde{L}\tocated at Hever Castle Golf & Wellbeing, one mile from the Castle entrance